AFORF255)

BW
EM
AW
KC
MR
CK
DM
EV
FS
MK
YA
AC
HT
SA
RE
CL
DA
SC
HY
RS
DT
DA
Kw
BV
RS
TD
HN
PT
Kw
MX
LH
MP
AD

EY

NF28F2557

JC
EW
MP
AG
ML
BS
LH

JY

3287

1201

1004

7815

2809

1981

7690

1006

1027

7812

2689

4759

1019

1205

7127

151

2203

1221

1014

1661

6689

1221

5120

131

8112

686

7478

323

6900

515

409

323

1686

64

214

850

894

904

231

804

930

850
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Result of Auction of Traditional Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 09 March 2024

9:25 AM.

$
4,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
7,000

@1,000
1,000
1,000

@1,000
1,000

@1,000
1,000
1,000

@1,000

uss

@1,000
3,000

@1,000

uss
3,000
3,000
@1,000
u/s
@1,000
uss
1,000
uss

@1,000
4,000
2,000

uss
4,000

u/s

2:25 P.M.

$
4,000

2,000
3,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

3,000

*

w
WE
BU
™
vC
TC
MS
SW
VS
HW
YV
AK
CP
SL
KM
RY

YH

TH
KT
NK
HN
XD
FL

BY
AY
AN
AL

FL

DC
KN
XD

SM

DD
GG
TH
LL

FU

CG

™

9180

1991

713

1000

6689

35

1225

1991

506

306

200

913

97

506

2323

926

21

312

393

369

92

149

61

355

60

1255

46

516

1010

1148

31

386

94

91

6368

6466

71

7328

82

1998

$
1,000

5,000
3,000
5,000
3,000
5,000
4,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
8,000
6,000
6,000
u/s
12,000
6,000
@1,000
6,000
2,000
u/s
2,000
7,000
4,000

u/s

14,000
6,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
2,000
18,000

2,000

XD
VV
WH
FF
XD
SS
HU
SC
XD
RS
DP
UK
AB
VR
XD
wC
YX
SH
JR
SS

BR

Fz

XD
BJ

DY
BU
SK
LH
YK
KA
XD

JH

PG
LP
FK
YX
WC
XC
XX

EP

380

717

112

61

129

363

605

81

122

6161

311

16

3348

86

378

123

311

71

921

60

9978

80

526

26

360

898

720

616

1498

3388

2006

78

139

51

68

881

68

6669

66

8688

1206

728

3,000
10,000
4,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
6,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
4,000
10,000
7,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
4,000

u/s

36,000
8,000
70,000
3,000
u/S
7,000
28,000

6,000

FU
LS
BT
JF
KL
AE
XD
BP
LY
FG
XD
HM
N

SL

YS
LW
NY
SC
MW
VK
YX
AC
Cp
AH
MW
FA
NH
JF
vC
SJ
NU

VC

XX
MS
XX
YC
SH

PX

XX

YX

129
95
997
95
651
52
381
29
817
29
330

102
65
430
21
301
25
249
85

281

301
46
203
161
220
171
214
1881
714
1000
840
35

7898
338
1210
5559
66
7999
8663
5559

8,000
u/s
4,000
7,000
1,000
u/S
3,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
4,000
u/S
3,000
u/s
3,000
9,000
2,000
u/S
1,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
1,000
u/S
5,000
5,000
3,000
5,000
1,000
u/S
1,000
u/s
2,000

u/s

u/s
30,000
u/s
1,000
24,000
4,000
u/s

3,000

BW
DB
AP
FD
LF
GJ
XV

M
G
TK
MN
DC

DK

HC
VF
RS
RP
Ccw
VF
WL
HU
TK
HG
GC
RL
FC
KE
FD
TY
EL
MK

YU

TK
BB
WF
CY
SJ
T
SN

BJ

917

121

901

121

6233

525

9055

929

6960

525

1227

9292

8300

1001

1214

2002

1022

727

9691

3120

731

1217

1858

1520

1124

1356

1124

1692

1730

7420

8663

1610

1697

1964

48

8326

222

1018

80

3412

26

882

5,000
u/s
6,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
@1,000
u/s
1,000
2,000
@1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
@1,000
@1,000
@1,000
1,000
@1,000
@1,000
@1,000
1,000
@1,000
@1,000
@1,000

u/s
5,000
12,000
5,000
u/sS
2,000
11,000

13,000
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MH 7298 1,000 [* SY 1111 US |* NN 81
BT 962 2,000 BB 201 17,000 XD 520
* EA 63 usS |* RR 39 15,000 |* SS 9898
TZ 6626 2,000 HU 814 6,000 EA 2388
* AW 7117 u/S |* LP 3333 us | * XX 2727
PY 669 4,000 AA 6368 20,000 ND 388
* JS 14 8,000 |* WE 123 17,000 |* TT 6600
SZ 6626 2,000 MH 2208 1,000 XC 8999
* MW 2000 us [* SR 16 u/s XX 347
KL 9868 3,000 XD 211 4,000 RH 338
* VB 19 uS |* MH 13 us |* XX 345
SY 3378 1,000 AA 9980 12,000 BB 9555
* ME 6688 10,000 |* NL 333 18,000 |* HK 234
JK 208 5,000 XD 448 6,000 GT 268
* BL 93 usS |* HA 77 18,000 XX 994
WM 218 5,000 PP 9808 4,000 LS 228
* AT 19 10,000 |* FU 77 18,000 XX 779
ME 225 3,000 XD 331 5,000 MS 8883
* MZ 20 11,000 |* KK 6363 19,000 |* HK 53
ED 138 15,000 AA 3221 15,000 JU 8883
* WE 27 us |* ) sl U/S |* HK 6666
YE 608 4,000 JP 199 7,000 XC 8882
* LL 75 u/S |* FS 999 u/s XX 664
LL 770 9,000 GW 1368 3,000 CL 6628
* UU 91 13,000 |* MG 98 21,000 |* DD 15
AY 199 11,000 HY 9588 2,000 YW 228
* NJ 15 us |[* MC 98 61,000 |[* NL 23
WW 413 5,000 EC 882 13,000 TA 1828

THEIFTRE $1,642,000 BV » FEAIBREBIIGI L - @ 2BIR A BTSSR ESE - (FR
FHE -

@1,000: PLEHE LRSI A% - SR HIEE L, 0007CE T HEEA - I EAT Ty
B R R B ISR

U/S: ILHEERIAAEE g B -

* RPTREIRE RS CRERE)

47,000 | * RX 12 us | * TL 1818 u/s
17,000 XC 8898 6,000 YK 148 10,000
us |* Uu 27 us | * DY 616 u/s
6,000 TC 1118 9,000 KK 2337 1,000
us |* SP 10 20,000 | * HW 93 10,000
16,000 XD 199 7,000 AH 311 8,000
us |* SS 92 28,000 | * HW 78 u/s
8,000 YW 788 15,000 VV 463 4,000
us |* WC 10 us | * SY 84 u/s
24,000 FY 1118 10,000 HY 852 6,000
us |* CC 393 us | ¥ WC 84 8,000
9,000 AB 8666 17,000 MG 9868 3,000
us |* LB 22 us | * BK 1188 7,000
16,000 WA 1328 7,000 PM 522 4,000
us |* TB 86 us |* CT 31 9,000
20,000 YT 728 6,000 SN 113 8,000
us |* WE 13 us | ¥ AK 161 8,000
13,000 YX 336 5,000 NJ 330 3,000
us |* TT 2000 u/s Sz 122 6,000
9,000 AA 3880 18,000 TY 516 5,000
us |* WD 1111 u/s AL 609 10,000
10,000 SS 254 4,000 LG 4le6 2,000
U/S | * HS 6868 u/S JH 925 3,000
10,000 XD 449 4,000 RC 104 3,000
us |* RV 11 20,000 RF 1993 2,000
12,000 DD 1024 3,000 WL 133 5,000
us | * DG 989 u/s RK 195 6,000
5,000 KY 899 13,000 YL 912 3,000

The total proceeds of $1,642,000 will go to the Government Lotteries Fund for charity
purposes after the deduction of expenses incurred in the conduct thereof.

@1,000: There was no bidder for the mark, it is therefore sold to the applicant at a special
fee of $1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be taken as payment of the special
fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)



